Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards

FY 2021

Organization State Program Award Amount
Newport, City of KY Operations and Safety $2,912
South Hopkins Volunteer Fire Department, The KY Operations and Safety $73,058
Anchorage Middletown Fire & Ems KY Operations and Safety $702,272
Mount Vernon City Hall KY Operations and Safety $168,769
Marrowbone West Cumberland Fire Department KY Operations and Safety $11,626
Earlington, City of KY Operations and Safety $57,662
Laurel, County of KY Operations and Safety $168,000
Henderson, City of KY Operations and Safety $85,000
New Castle Volunteer Fire Department KY Operations and Safety $37,304
Pikeville, City of KY Operations and Safety $82,749
Beattyville, City of KY Operations and Safety $99,523
Route 377 Volunteer Fire Department, Inc KY Vehicle Acquisition $220,740
Ambulance Inc of Laurel County KY Operations and Safety $254,272
Lowmansville Volunteer Fire Department KY Vehicle Acquisition $404,761
Custer Area Volunteer Fire & Rescue Inc KY Vehicle Acquisition $609,285
Monticello, City of KY Operations and Safety $8,293
Smithland Fire & Rescue KY Operations and Safety $86,483
West Marshall Fire Department KY Operations and Safety $31,428
Raceland, City of KY Vehicle Acquisition $285,714
Austin Tracy Volunteer Fire Department, Inc KY Operations and Safety $207,619
Bremen Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc. KY Operations and Safety $47,523
Crofton Volunteer Fire Department Inc KY Operations and Safety $120,476
Belfry Volunteer Fire Department KY Operations and Safety $46,552
Southern Campbell Fire District KY Operations and Safety $64,027
Red Lick Volunteer Fire Department KY Operations and Safety $17,780
Campbell County Fire District 1 KY Operations and Safety $64,761
Mortons Gap Volunteer Fire Department KY Operations and Safety $93,576
Clear Springs Volunteer Fire Department KY Operations and Safety $122,857
Corydon Civil Defense Fire And Rescue, Inc. KY Vehicle Acquisition $477,619
Wayne, County of KY Operations and Safety $114,575
Rousseau Vol. Fire Dept. KY Vehicle Acquisition $404,761
Lewisburg, City of KY Operations and Safety $49,952



Kentucky Community and Technical College System
North Pendleton Fire Department

Okolona Fire Protection District

Nortonville, City of

White Plains Volunteer Fire Department

Raceland, City of

City of Fountain Run

Poole Community Fire Department Inc

Browning Fire Dept

Scott, County of

Hiseville Community Volunteer Fire Department Inc
Paducah, City of

Breeding Area Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated

London, City of

Barren River Volunteer Fire Dept
Madisonville, City of

Mattoon Community Fire Department

Fifth District Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.
Piner Fiskburg Fire District

Mt. Washington Fire Protection District
Bowling Green, City of

Honey Grove Volunteer Fire Department
Pineville, City of

Graham Volunteer Fire Dep

Fairdale Fire Protection District, Inc
Alexandria Fire District

St Matthews Fire Protection District Inc
Ashland, City of

Covington, City of

Gracey Volunteer Fire And Rescue Department, Inc.
Mannington Volunteer Fire Department
Madisonville, City of

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

Vehicle Acquisition

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Vehicle Acquisition

Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety
Operations and Safety

$413,043
$145,895
$196,159
$144,095
$105,714
$85,880
$70,857
$50,000
$43,371
$178,194
$376,190
$237,272
$49,809
$83,566
$9,692
$320,000
$17,190
$67,101
$161,117
$81,480
$107,127
$49,857
$80,709
$113,904
$214,036
$47,469
$201,769
$349,945
$505,583
$163,571
$91,771
$199,436



	afg-grants-export

