Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards	FY 2021		
Organization	State	Program	Award Amount
Newport, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$2,912
South Hopkins Volunteer Fire Department, The	KY	Operations and Safety	\$73,058
Anchorage Middletown Fire & Ems	KY	Operations and Safety	\$702,272
Mount Vernon City Hall	KY	Operations and Safety	\$168,769
Marrowbone West Cumberland Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$11,626
Earlington, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$57,662
Laurel, County of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$168,000
Henderson, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$85,000
New Castle Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$37,304
Pikeville, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$82,749
Beattyville, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$99,523
Route 377 Volunteer Fire Department, Inc	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$220,740
Ambulance Inc of Laurel County	KY	Operations and Safety	\$254,272
Lowmansville Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$404,761
Custer Area Volunteer Fire & Rescue Inc	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$609,285
Monticello, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$8,293
Smithland Fire & Rescue	KY	Operations and Safety	\$86,483
West Marshall Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$31,428
Raceland, City of	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$285,714
Austin Tracy Volunteer Fire Department, Inc	KY	Operations and Safety	\$207,619
Bremen Community Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	KY	Operations and Safety	\$47,523
Crofton Volunteer Fire Department Inc	KY	Operations and Safety	\$120,476
Belfry Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$46,552
Southern Campbell Fire District	KY	Operations and Safety	\$64,027
Red Lick Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$17,780
Campbell County Fire District 1	KY	Operations and Safety	\$64,761
Mortons Gap Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$93,576
Clear Springs Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$122,857
Corydon Civil Defense Fire And Rescue, Inc.	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$477,619
Wayne, County of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$114,575
Rousseau Vol. Fire Dept.	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$404,761
Lewisburg, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$49,952

Month of Community and Trade Scale College Control	101	Malatala Assa tatta	6442.042
Kentucky Community and Technical College System	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$413,043
North Pendleton Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$145,895
Okolona Fire Protection District	KY	Operations and Safety	\$196,159
Nortonville, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$144,095
White Plains Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$105,714
Raceland, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$85,880
City of Fountain Run	KY	Operations and Safety	\$70,857
Poole Community Fire Department Inc	KY	Operations and Safety	\$50,000
Browning Fire Dept	KY	Operations and Safety	\$43,371
Scott, County of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$178,194
Hiseville Community Volunteer Fire Department Inc	KY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$376,190
Paducah, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$237,272
Breeding Area Volunteer Fire Department, Incorporated	KY	Operations and Safety	\$49,809
London, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$83,566
Barren River Volunteer Fire Dept	KY	Operations and Safety	\$9,692
Madisonville, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$320,000
Mattoon Community Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$17,190
Fifth District Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.	KY	Operations and Safety	\$67,101
Piner Fiskburg Fire District	KY	Operations and Safety	\$161,117
Mt. Washington Fire Protection District	KY	Operations and Safety	\$81,480
Bowling Green, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$107,127
Honey Grove Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$49,857
Pineville, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$80,709
Graham Volunteer Fire Dep	KY	Operations and Safety	\$113,904
Fairdale Fire Protection District, Inc	KY	Operations and Safety	\$214,036
Alexandria Fire District	KY	Operations and Safety	\$47,469
St Matthews Fire Protection District Inc	KY	Operations and Safety	\$201,769
Ashland, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$349,945
Covington, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$505,583
Gracey Volunteer Fire And Rescue Department, Inc.	KY	Operations and Safety	\$163,571
Mannington Volunteer Fire Department	KY	Operations and Safety	\$91,771
Madisonville, City of	KY	Operations and Safety	\$199,436
		- 100.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.	Ψ100,.00